

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1440/2024

Shri Ram Singh Son Of Late Shri Lal Singh
-----Appellant

Versus

Mu. Muqaddas Bibi Wife Of Late Shri Abdul Basit
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Babu Lal Bairwa, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

20/12/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant(s) seeks time.
Issue notice to respondent(s).
List after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J